

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4122/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2006 in CRLA No. 1265-SB/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH

P etitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

R espondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nidhesh K.Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

Pending disposal of the appeal, the appellant shall be re
leased on bail upon his furnishing

bail bonds and sureties to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master