

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1150 OF 2006

AMARJIT SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 27/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Further four weeks' time is granted to file additional documents. In case, the additional documents are not filed, the matter shall be heard on the available documents on record.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master